

**H.B. 124**  
**BAIL BOND AGENT LICENSURE ACT**

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

FEBRUARY 20, 1998 12:03 PM

---

Representative **Koehn** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 13, Line 29: Delete "\$200" and insert "\$250"
2. Page 13, Line 31: Delete "\$100" and insert "\$150"
3. Page 14, Line 1: Delete "\$100" and insert "\$150"
4. Page 14, Line 3: Delete "\$50" and insert "\$100"
5. Page 14, Line 4: Delete "\$100" and insert "\$150"
6. Page 14, Line 6: Delete "\$50" and insert "\$100"